
Week Date Day Time Park Team 1 Team 2 division

1 6-Sep Fri 6:00 PM Hinkley A College of DuPage UW Whitewhater 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

1 8-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Prospect A Harper Triton 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

1 8-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Prospect B Mary Hardin-Baylor SUNY 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

1 8-Sep Sun 12:00 PM Prospect B Mt Union Oakton 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

2 13-Sep Fri 6:00 PM Hinkley A Oakton Harper 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

2 15-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Prospect A Triton College of DuPage 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

2 15-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Prospect B SUNY UW Whitewhater 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

2 15-Sep Sun 12:00 PM Prospect B Mt Union Mary Hardin-Baylor 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

3 22-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Prospect A College of DuPage SUNY 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

3 22-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Prospect B Triton Oakton 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

3 22-Sep Sun 12:00 PM Prospect B UW Whitewater Mt Union 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

3 22-Sep Sun 1:00 PM Prospect B Harper Mary Hardin-Baylor 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

4 27-Sep Fri 6:00 PM Hinkley A SUNY Mt Union 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

4 29-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Prospect A Oakton College of DuPage 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

4 29-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Prospect B Mary Hardin-Baylor Triton 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

4 29-Sep Sun 12:00 PM Prospect B UW Whitewater Harper 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

5 4-Oct Fri 6:00 PM Hinkley A College of DuPage Mary Hardin-Baylor 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

5 6-Oct Sun 9:00 AM Prospect A Oakton UW Whitewhater 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

5 6-Oct Sun 9:00 AM Prospect B Harper Triton 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

5 6-Oct Sun 12:00 PM Prospect B SUNY Mt. Union 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

6 11-Oct Fri 6:00 PM Hinkley A Harper Mt Union 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

6 13-Oct Sun 9:00 AM Prospect A College of DuPage UW Whitewhater 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

6 13-Oct Sun 9:00 AM Prospect B Oakton Mary Hardin-Baylor 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

6 13-Oct Sun 12:00 PM Prospect B SUNY Triton 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

7 18-Oct Fri 6:00 PM Hinkley A Oakton College of DuPage 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

7 20-Oct Sun 9:00 AM Prospect A Triton Mary Hardin-Baylor 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

7 20-Oct Sun 9:00 AM Prospect B Mt Union UW Whitewhater 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS

7 20-Oct Sun 12:00 PM Prospect B SUNY Harper 3RD/ 4TH GIRLS


